
AM PM

Academy St 7:50 3:15

College/ADK 7:55 3:20

MUHS @ Rainbow Hut R R*

Courtyard by Marriott R R

Maplefields R R

Methodist Church 
VT125 @ VT 116

8:12 R

Waybury Inn 8:13 3:33

North Branch School 8:20 3:40

Ripton Town Offices R R

Spirit-in-Nature Trails R R

Robert Frost Trail R R

Breadloaf / Rikert R R

Snow Bowl R R

Maiden Lane R R

Ripton Town Office 8:35 R

Waybury 8:40 R

Methodist Church 
VT125 @ VT116

8:41 R

Maplefields 8:43 R

Courtyard by Marriott R R

Academy St 8:55 4:10

College ADK 9:00 4:15

SNOW BOWL COMMUTER SCHEDULE | MON-FRI                                               effective 9/2/25 to 6/5/26

*DURING SKI SEASON, RAINBOW HUT WILL BE SERVED AT 3:25PM

SKI SEASON SCHEDULES ON NEXT PAGE →

    .......TRANSFER HUB access to other routes is possible
 R........STOP BY REQUEST For details call 802-388-2287 (Mon-Fri from 7:00am-6:00pm) 
             or ask a driver to assist you.  
 X.........STOP NOT AVAILABLE

DEVIATIONS UP TO 1/2 MILE from this route are available upon request.  Call 388-2287 a day 
ahead or ask driver to assist you.



Ski Season Wed-Fri
 in service 1/7/26 to 2/27/26

Ski Season Sat-Sun
in service 1/4/26 to 3/15/26

AM PM AM PM

Academy St 7:50 9:10 10:15 11:20 12:55 2:05 3:15 4:35 5:45 7:05 9:10 10:15 11:25 1:15 2:25 3:35

College ADK 7:55 9:15 10:20 11:25 1:00 2:10 3:20 4:40 5:50 7:10 9:15 10:20 11:30 1:20 2:30 3:40

MUHS @ Rainbow Hut X X X X X X 3:25 X X X X X X X X X

Courtyard by Marriott R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Maplefields R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Methodist Church 
VT125 @ VT 116

8:12 9:27 10:32 11:37 1:12 2:22 3:32 4:52 6:02 7:32 9:27 10:32 11:42 1:32 2:42 3:52

Waybury Inn 8:13 9:29 10:34 11:39 1:14 2:24 3:34 4:54 6:04 7:34 9:29 10:34 11:44 1:34 2:44 3:54

North Branch School 8:20 X X X X X 3:40 X X X X X X X X X

Ripton Town Offices R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Spirit-in-Nature Trails R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Robert Frost Trail R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Rikert R 9:40 10:45 11:50 1:25 2:35 3:55 5:05 6:15 7:45 9:40 10:45 11:55 1:45 2:55 4:15

Snow Bowl R 9:48 10:50 12:00 1:30 2:40 4:00 5:10 6:20 7:50 9:48 10:50 12:05 1:50 3:00 4:20

Maiden Lane R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Ripton Town Office 8:35 9:56 11:00 12:05 1:40 2:50 4:10 5:20 6:40 8:00 9:56 11:00 12:10 2:00 3:10 4:30

Waybury 8:40 10:01 11:05 12:10 1:45 2:55 4:15 5:25 6:45 8:05 10:01 11:05 12:15 2:05 3:15 4:35

Methodist Church 
VT125 @ VT116

8:41 10:03 11:07 12:12 1:47 2:57 4:17 5:27 6:47 8:07 10:03 11:07 12:17 2:07 3:17 4:37

Maplefields 8:43 10:05 11:09 12:14 1:49 2:59 4:19 5:29 6:49 8:09 10:05 11:09 12:19 2:09 3:19 4:39

Courtyard by Marriott R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

MUHS @ Rainbow Hut X X X X X X X X X R X X X X X X

Academy St 8:55 10:15 11:20 12:25 2:05 3:15 4:35 5:45 7:05 8:25 10:15 11:25 12:30 2:25 3:35 4:55

College ADK 9:00 10:20 11:25 12:30 2:10 3:20 4:40 5:50 7:10 8:35 10:20 11:30 12:35 2:30 3:40 5:00

SNOW BOWL SKI SEASON SCHEDULES | WED-FRI AND SAT-SUN
*PLUS: Snow Bowl Commuter Schedule runs on Mondays and Tuesdays during ski season (see schedule on previous page).


